
TIME  /         
DAY

09:05AM  
10.00AM

10:00AM  
10.55AM

10.55AM  
11.50AM

11.50AM  
12.20PM

12.20PM  
01.15PM

01.15PM  
02.10PM

02.10PM  
02.30PM

02.30PM  
03.25PM

03.25PM  
04.20PM

Abbreviation Abbreviation
SA DCOM
AH DTSP
MCP MP-2A
SF DVLSI
VG RSA
DS DCC

EXTC Dept HOD
Prof. A M Deshpande

Timetable Coordinator
Prof. Manisha Samant

Prof.S.V.Furtedo. Digital VLSI
Prof. Veena gawade Random signal Analysis

Data Compression & Cryptography Prof. Sushmita Das

Prof. Sonia Aneesh Digital Communication 
Prof. Aadesh Hardas Discrete Time Signal Processing 
Prof.Mahesh pawskar Mini project-2A

T3 [DTSP][AH][303]

RSA[TUT]       
[VG]

DTSP       
[AH]

DCC       
[SD]

LUNCH       
BREAK

Faculty Subject

DVLSI       
[SF]

RSA       
[VG]

T1 [MP-2A][MCP][403]
T2 [DVLSI][SF][308]

T3 [PCE][401]
T1 [DVLSI][SF][308]

T2[PCE][401]

DCC       
[SD]

DCC       
[SD]

RSA       
[VG]

T1 [DTSP][AH][301]
T2 [DCOM][SA][413]
T3 [DVLSI][SF][308]

T1 [PCE][401]
T2 [MP-2A][MCP][403]
T3 [DCOM][SA][413]

THURSDAY
DCOM        

[SA]

WEDNESDAY
T3 [MP-2A][MCP][403]

DCOM        
[SA]

T1 [DCOM][SA][413]
T2 [DTSP][AH][303]

DVLSI       
[SF]

DTSP       
[AH]

FRIDAY

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION
TIME TABLE

 ACADEMIC YEAR:   2022-23(july22)           CLASS / SEM: TE-EXTC/V    CLASS ROOM No- 401

MONDAY
DCOM        

[SA]
DVLSI       

[SF]
DTSP       
[AH]

RSA       
[VG]

TEA       
BREAK

TUESDAY



TIME  /         
DAY

09:05AM  
10.00AM

10:00AM  
10.55AM

10.55AM  
11.50AM

11.50AM  
12.20PM

12.20PM  
01.15PM

01.15PM  
02.10PM

02.10PM  
02.30PM

02.30PM  
03.25PM

Abbreviation Abbreviation
MPK ME
DDK CCS
VY MCS
TTK ICE

EXTC Dept HOD
Prof. A M Deshpande

[3:30PM -05:00PM]

Prof. Manisha Samant

Faculty Subject
Dr.Mamta Kurvey Microwave Engg. 
Prof. Dipali Koyande Cloud Computing and Security
Prof. Vaibhav Yavalkar Mobile Communication Systems 
Prof.T.T.Kolhe Internet Communication Engineering

Timetable Coordinator

TUESDAY
ICE       

[TTK]

M E       
[MPK]

THURSDAY
CCS   

[DDK]

LUNCH       
BREAK

FRIDAY
MCE       
[VY]

WEDNESDAY

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION
TIME TABLE

 ACADEMIC YEAR:   2022-23(july22)           CLASS / SEM: BE-EXTC/VII    CLASS ROOM No- 402

MONDAY
M E       

[MPK]
ICE       

[TTK]
MCE       
[VY]

CCS   
[DDK]

TEA       
BREAK

ILO (CSL/MIS/DMM) 
[205/510/101]

ICE       
[TTK]

B1 [ME][MPK][412]
B2 [MCE][VY][303]

B3 [Project][419]

M E       
[MPK]

MCE       
[VY]

CCS   
[DDK]

ILO (CSL/MIS/DMM) 
[205/510/103]

B1 [Project][419]
B2 [ME][MPK][412]
B3 [MCE][VY][303]
B1 [MCE][VY][303]

B2 [Project][419]
B3 [ME][MPK][412]


